Thick Film Power Resistors
Type BDS600 Series
Literature No. 1773314
Issued: 02-06
Dimensions are shown for
reference purposes only.
Dimensions are in millimetres
unless otherwise specified.

passives.tycoelectronics.com
Derating Curve Pulse Energy
How to Order
BDS 2 A 600 1K0 J
Common Part
A: Standard
Circuit Type
600 - 600 Watts
Power Dissipation Resistance Value
BDS 2 (2 Terminal)
0.5Ω
(500mΩ)
R50
1Ω
(1000mΩ)
1R0
1K
(1000Ω)
1KO
Tolerance
F - 1%
J - 5%
K - 10%
0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160
700
600
500
400
300
200
100
0
Po
w
er
 (W
)
Heatsink Temp. (degC)
0.001 0.01 0.1 1 10 100 1000 10000
1000
100
10
1
En
er
gy
 (J
)
Time (msecs)
Power Overload
*Temperature - Heatsink
1 10 100
Time (secs)
3.5